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Question No. 81
Senator Singh asked the following question at the hearing on 24 February 2014:

1) How many regulations, legislative instruments and acts have been created by the Abbott Government so far? Could you please break down which were regulations, which were legislative
instruments and which were Acts? How many were disallowable?

2) How many regulations, legislative instruments and acts have been abolished by the Abbott Government so far? Could you please break down which were regulations, which were legislative
instruments and which were Acts? How many were disallowable?

The answer to the honourable senator’s question is as follows:
1) Acts made (based on royal assent date) - 14
Legislative instruments made (based on registration date) - 679
- How many were regulations - 53
- How many were disallowable - 571

2) Acts ceased - 3
Legislative instruments ceased - 556
- How many were regulations - 52
- How many were disallowable - 502

